

MUMBAI MUDRAK SANGH

Secretariat:

Space 1, Municipal Chowpaty Market, 1st Floor, Dadiseth Lane, Babulnath, Mumbai 400 007. E-mail: ex.sec@mumbaimudraksangh.org

Membership Application Form

+91-22-23642924
+91-22-23638782

Date :-----

The President Mumbai Mudrak Sangh, Mumbai

Dear Sir,

I/we apply for 🗌 Ordinary Member 🗌 Life Member 🗌 Associate Life Member 🗌 Satelite Life member of your Association, Mumbai Mudrak Sangh.

I/we hereby agree to abide by the Bye-laws, Rules and Regulations of the Association that may be in force from time to time.

I/we hereby authorize you to place my/our name(s) on your Register of Members on the basis of the particulars provided in the attached information sheet, and undertake to furnish you with full particulars of change in my/our address, constitution, eligibility, etc., immediately and also to provide other information that may be required by you.

The necessary particulars given herein and also in the attached information sheet are duly filled in and completed by me/us. I/we forward herewith the prescribed fees by cheque. The said fees shall be returned to me/us if my/our application is rejected.

Name of the applicant
Address (registered head office)
STD city PIN Fax
Tel.No.
Works:
Tel.No.
Yours faithfully,
Date (Signature with rubber stamp)
Proposed by Signature :
Seconded by
(Member's Name)
 Note: (1) The particulars required in the information sheet must be provided along with this application. (2) The proposer and secondor must be Ordinary Members, Life Members or of the Association for at least five years.

* Sphere of activity

The sphere of activity shall extend to the area served by the Greater Mumbai Municipal Corporation and Navi Mumbai Municipal Corporation.

* Membership

The Sangh shall have the following six categories of members:

1. Ordinary member :

- (a) Every printing press and other allied industries falling within clause 2 within the area (i.e.) Greater Mumbai and Navi Mumbai can become an ordinary member by paying an entrance fee of Rs.250 and the appropriate annual subscription as may be fixed by the General Body from time to time.
- (b) The annual subscription for ordinary membership shall be Rs.1,000.

2. Life member

Any institution entitled to ordinary membership of the Sangh shall become a life member of the Sangh on a one time payment of Rs.10,000 plus Rs.250 as entrance fees.

3. Honorary member

Persons having sufficient experience of the printing business but who are now no longer active in it and in whose case there is a possibility of the Sangh deriving benefits from their knowledge and experience can be enrolled as honorary members at a meeting of the General body of the Sangh on recommendation of the Managing Committee.

The number of honorary members shall not exceed five at any one time. The honorary members so enrolled shall not be entitled to be elected to the Managing Committee or as office-bearers.

4. Associate member

Firms/companies, persons engaged in allied trades such as machinery manufacturing, ink manufacturing, offet plate manufacturing, processing, typesetters, canvasing,advertisement agencies, publishers etc. shall be associate members for life on a one time payment of Rs.15,000 plus Rs.250 as entrance fees. Such members are neither eligible to contest the election of Managing committee nor can vote at the meeting.

5. Satellite life members

Printing presses outside the sphere of activity i.e. Greater Mumbai and Navi Mumbai can become satelleite life members of the Sangh on one time payment of Rs.10,000 plus Rs.250 as entrance fees. Such members are neither eligible to contest the election of the Managing Committee nor can vote at the meeting.

* FEES			
	Entrance fee	Annual fee	One time fee
Ordinary Member	250	1,000	_
Life Member	250	_	10,000
Associate Life Member	250	_	15,000
Satelite Life Member	250	_	10,000

Note:

As per the decision taken at the 48th Annual General Meeting held on 17 November 2012, members of all the categories will be levied an annual administrative charge of Rs.1,000/- each w.e.f. 2012-03.



MUMBAI MUDRAK SANGH

S	e	с	re	et	ar	ia	ıt	:				
~										•		

Space 1, Municipal Chowpaty Market, 1st Floor, Dadiseth Lane, Babulnath, Mumbai 400 007. E-mail: ex.sec@mumbaimudraksangh.org

Information Sheet (Please use additional sheets wherever required) +91-22-23642924
 +91-22-23638782

Date :-----

Establishment 1	Address 2
Name	Registered head office
Year Established	Phones: Fax : Email :
Constitution 3	Fax : Email :
Proprietary Company Partnership Other	Works/branches :
(Specify)	Phones:
	Fax : Email :
Name and residential address with phone number 4 of Proprietor / Mg. Director	Representative 5
Name :	
Address :	- Designation
Phone:	Alternate Representative
Names of other Partners/Directors	Designation
1. 2.	Nature of business6
3.	
4.	

Employees			7
Workmen	Office Staff	Supervisory	Managerial

Name of any other trade / industry association8of which you are member	Name of the trade union of which your employees are members9
1.	1.
2.	2.
3.	

Process	No.	Make & Type	Y E A R Installed	Size	Colour	
		FOR OFFICE U				
		ing Committee held				
Remarks						
ignature:						
		HON. S	HON. SECRETARY		HON. TREASURER	
			oto-offset,			

#